Posn. Helmsman.

1 J. Lilley

2 W.G. Hodshon
3 C. Hibbert

b R. Plato

5 A.C, Bell

6 W. Levick

7 W.H. Johnson
8 J.E. Pascoe
9 J. Shiells

9 J. Burfoot
11 Miss Albiston
12 G. Newton

3 P. Conway

14 J. Galley

15 J. Bluff

16 R.Schlater
17 J.E. Humm

18 J.R, Lester
1G M,C. Gale

20 T, Blachford
21 B. Robinson
22 E. Youens

23 R. Colville
2L P, EHill

25 B. Pleass

26 J.W. Brewster
27 J. Knight

28 C. Burnup

29 K.?., Mason
30 G.J.Stormont
31 P. Robinson
e V. Vidgen

33 C.R. Lewis
34 T. Hesselgrave
35 K.J. Metcalfe
36 B.8. King

37 H.W. Simmons
31 E.7. Rogers
29 M.T. Hills
Lo Cede Bell

by HoW. Lester
Lp T, Shaw

bz P.C. Wilson
Ly N.F. Down

45 F.A, Smith
L6 R.G., Appleton
L7 G.Z. Knights
48 J.M. Harvey
49 R. Attlea

50 P. Boocock
51 XK. Dawes

52 N. Leonard
53 M. Dorfman
Sh . Townsend
55 D. Barker

56 T.C. Edwards
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Club.

Cat. Y.C.
M.Y.C.

Royal Lymington Y.C,

Cat. Y.C.
Cat. Y.C.
Cat. Y.C.
S.Y.C.

Papercourt 5.C.
London Cor. 3.C.
Newhaven & Seaford S.C.

“LTi.B.S.C,
Cat. Y.C,
Ruislip S.C.

Minnis Bay S.C.
Lymington Town S.C.

S.Y.C,

Cat Y.C.
Hampton S.C.
Hampton S5.C.
Salterns S.C.
Weybridge
Ruislin S.C.
Bowaters S.C.

I

S3.7.Ca

Swale S.C,
Cat. Y.C.
S.Y.C.

Cat. Y.C.
Cat. Y.C.
B.M.7.C.
5.Y.0.
Chipstead 8.C.
Ruislip S.C.
Cat, Y.C.
Ruislip S.C.
S.Y.C.
Langstone 5.C,
Bowaters S5.C.
SeYalu

Cat. Y.C.
SJY.C.

Medway Y.C.
Medway Y.C.
Cat. Y.C.

Papercourt 5.C.

Se¥ala

Cat. Y.C.
S5.Y.C.

Cat. ¥Y.C.
S.7.C.
Medway Y.C.
SeY 0,
Medway Y.C.
Cat Y.C.
Cat. Y.C.

Boat.

Cheetah
Wayfarer
Moth
Cheetah
Shearwater
Thai IV
Five~0~Five
CoP.1h

Int. 14 ft.
Osprey
Moth
Cheetah
Graduate
Osprey
Moth
Five~-C~-Five
Thai IV
Graduate
Graduate
Moth
Scorpion
Graduate
G.P.14
Shearwater
G.P.1h
Graduate
Seafly
G.P.1h
Cheetah
Cheetah
Wildeat
Five-0-Five
Scorpion
Graduate
Cheetah
Heron
G.P.14
Fireball
Lazy 'E!

Five-0-Five .

Yayfarer
Five~0-=Five
Swardfish
Wayfarer
Seatly
GeP.14
Five-0-Five
Mark
Wayfarer
Osprey
Enterorise
Swordfish
Five-0-Five
Bwordfish
Scorpion
Shearwater

Corrected

Time.

5.48.52
3,55, 38
%.56.08
4,0o4,.17
L.ok, bo
4,06.01
4,08.15
L,08.28
4.09.57
4,09.57
L4,13,49
L,15.,18
4,16.06
4,16,.22
4,18,18
b,21.27
4,21.28
ho21.3kL
L,23,00
4,23,16
L,23,24
L,24,16
h,24 .51
L4,24k,53
4,25,01
L4,25.33
4,27.11
4,255,114
4,31,54
4,32,15
4.%2.19
k,33,%7
bo3%,473
L3k, 21
b, 35,00
4.35,17
h,35,.45
L,36.24
4,.36,29
4.36,52
L.z7.2¢
h,38,1k
4.39.08
L,%9,31
b.ko.28
Loh2,10
bob2,1%
bohp 43
Lohhy, 21
L,46,57%
b 48,01
L 48,24
L 48, LL
4,488,545
4,50.10C
4.50.17



Posn., Helmsman.

58 E. Savers

59 L.BE. Cooke

50 P, Grimwood
61 A. Brunger

62 G. Andrews

& %, Blachford
sk J. Smith

65 W.J. Alexander

5 P. Hutchinson
57 Dr. B. Bettertonm
63 J. Ellerby

&9 B.A,. Abell

70 D. French

71 A,8., Cambell
7e R. Hursell

3 ¥, Ellis

74 J.E. French
75 BE.J., Walton
76 A, Rees

77 L.J. Bland

78 M,T., Jameson
79 B. Hughes

80 Do, Hall

231 J. B, Howard
82 D. Miller

3 R. Eaton

84 A, Satterley
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M. fowle

Mizs M. Pleass
C.R. Reeves

5. Bone

D.B. Rhoies

B.W., Sorger
C.F. Davies
2. Townsend

C. Newnes
E.T. #indsor
2. Nielson
FP. Jackson
D.M., Dale

L. Newmnan.
AT, wilson
B.4, Farrands
P. Johnston
G. Mayes

z. Berwan

Club.

Blue Circle 8.C.
5.C.

London Cor.
Up “iver Y.C,
SDYIC.

Blue Circle S.C.

Salterns S.C.
~ T =
Te Lwsa

B.P.S8.C.

Cat. T.0.
S5.Y.2.

Ruislip S.C.
E.P.Y.C.
Wihitstable Y.C
Maidstone S.C.
Up River Y.C.
Maidstone S.C.
Gravesend S.C.
Weybridge 3.C.
Gravesend S.GC.
Ruislip S.0.
S.Y.C.

S.7.C.
B3.P.Y.C.

cat. Y.C,

o T
e Loetua

AT
Te lLaeise

S —ft'g-
Me 'u&y ¥.C.

J-\luo

Eamnble RKiv. 8,
5.Y.C.

cat. Y.C.
Medway Y.C

o

London Cor. S.C.

B.M.Y,.O.
3tock Exch.

Jat. Y.C.

e lway Y.C.
tunts 85.C.
5.Y.0.
Maidstcne 5.C.
Cat., ¥.,C.

R ~ Retired

D - Disgualified.

-

[

~r

~
Selsa

Fayling Island f§

Boat_.

Snipe

Int. 1% ft.
derlin Pocket
Enterprise
Enterprise
Mcth
Entersrise
Enterprise
Shearwater
Five-~0-Five
Eeron
Mirror
G.P.14
Enterprise
Entersrise
Mercury
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Fedwing
Albacore
Enterprise
Enterprise
Enterprise
Scorpion
mlve-C-Five
Nat. 12 ft.

United Hosp.O0.P.

Five-C-Five
Moth
Enternrise
Lazy E.
Enterprise
Jollyboat
Swordfish
C.K.
Enterorise
Moth
Shearwater
Moth

Thai IV
fFireball
Snipe
2.1k
corplon
Jollyboat

[V R

976
t385
G75
h76
136
X2

6223

1

6
6

Q

755k

123
101
122

675

5153

352
541
91

555

8096

658
181
130

10680

528
162
304

1537

764

2
88

9
24

5
i

5
L
6
5
.f?

2
7

2331
EARISS

38
633
250
16

2

195

511

234 i
1104

237
139
75

8
\)
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Corrected

Time

A,51.14

b.51.53
4.bh 26
4,56.01
.5b.26
57.14
L0L.49
.C2.16
0337
06.01
LZ.45
.15.34
L18.56
24,06
25.22
2724
Z0.04
34,05
35.02
Li'? . 51
«51.58
52.17%
5745
06.50
1C.o00
51.20
7.15.00
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Z.57.04
3.39.41
3. 42,01
4,00.02
4 CoL b1

bo L0 37
4._6=‘9
;.b).%o
5.1LC.C3



